

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5790-5791/2012

DEEPMALA BHATNAGAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEPAK BHATNAGAR & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. U.B. Chaurasia, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Mr. S.K. Tyagai has undertaken to file vakalatnama on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 6 and 8.

Respondent No.7 is reported to be duly and properly served but none appeared on his behalf.

Necessary compliance be made within three weeks.
List again on 9.1.2013.

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |