

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1926-1927/2013

DEEPMALA BHATNAGAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEEPAK BHATNAGAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps for effecting service on respondent No.2.

Vakalatnama has not been filed despite undertaking on behalf of respondent Nos.1, 3 and 8. The same be filed within four weeks.

List again on 15.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI

Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.08.01
16:26:45 IST
Reason: