

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1926-1927/2013

DEEPMALA BHATNAGAR

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

DEEPAK BHATNAGAR & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite undertaking given before the Hon'ble Court on
1.11.2013, vakalatnama has not been filed on behalf of
respondent Nos.1, 3 and 8.

Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar